License #
CL00002
CL99031
CL99016
CL99032
CL99044
CL99049
CL99038
CL97002
CL89008
CL94015
CL99020
CL89015
CL91161
CL99057
CL99029
CL90124
CL89033
CL89092
CL99012
CL91156
CL98003
CL99045
CL89051

Expire Date Company Name

03/15/2016
01/01/2016
08/31/2015
04/15/2016
08/20/2015
12/31/2015
03/01/2016
03/30/2016
05/15/2016
11/01/2015
09/22/2015
07/01/2015
09/08/2015
08/02/2015
01/24/2016
05/01/2016
04/01/2016
11/11/2015
06/09/2015
03/17/2016
01/01/2016
01/01/2016
08/08/2015

Underground Storage Tanks

Licensed Contractors

Closure

Effective May 12, 2015

Nebraska State Fire Marshal--Fuels Division

Address
American Backhoe Company Inc PO Box 335 Crescent IA 51526
Anderson Excavating Co 1920 Dorcas St Omaha NE 68108
Aurora Cooperative Elevator Co PO Box 209 Aurora NE 68818
B & B Petroleum PO Box 1561 North Platte NE 69103
B2 Environmental 10838 Old Mill Rd Ste A Omaha NE 68154
Barker Lemar Petroleum 1801 Industrial Circle W Des Moines 1A 50265
CGRS Inc 1301 Academy Ct Fort Collins CcoO 80524
Charlie's Excavating Inc 4224 S 57" St Omaha NE 68117
Coranco Great Plains Inc PO Box 23 Wahoo NE 68066
Environmental Solutions 9144 S 147th St Omaha NE 68138
Fuel Management Solutions Inc PO Box 21599 Cheyenne WY 82003
General Excavating Inc 6701 Cornhusker Hwy Lincoln NE 68507
Heimes Excavating Inc 9144 S 147th St Omaha NE 68138
G N Kuhn Engineering 4611 S 96" St Ste 258 Omaha NE 68127
Milco Environmental Services 109 E 2™ st McCook NE 69001
Morris Excavating Co Inc 10566 Woodland Trail Council Bluffs 1A 51503
Neuman Equipment Co 8906 L St Omaha NE 68127
Panhandle Geotechnical 818 S Beltline Hwy E Scottsbluff NE 69361
PEMC Co LLC 13952 Arbor Circle Omaha NE 68144
RDG Geoscience & Engineering 10360 Sapp Brothers Dr  Omaha NE 68138
Seneca Companies 4140 E 14th St Des Moines IA 50313
Seneca Companies 2600 3" St Grand Island NE 68803
Stanley Petroleum Maint Inc PO Box 563 Norfolk NE 68702

Telephone #
712-227-0107
402-345-8800
402-694-2106
308-530-6685
402-330-0763
515-256-8814
970-493-7780
402-339-6660
402-443-4340
402-894-1000
307-635-5515
402-467-1627
402-894-1000
402-991-3031
308-345-4741
712-366-4262
402-331-1900
308-632-3933
402-333-3240
402-894-2678
515-262-3500
308-384-8830
402-371-1452



CL89054
CL99003
CL99028
CL89066
CL93205
CL93204
CL89018

01/01/2016
03/30/2016
10/15/2015
01/01/2016
01/01/2016
01/01/2016
01/01/2016

Terracon Consultants Inc
Thiele Geotech, Inc.

Unified Contracting Services, Inc.

Yant Equipment Inc
Yant Equipment Inc
Yant Equipment Inc
Yant Equipment Inc

15080 A Circle

13478 Chandler Rd
2425 NE 46" Ave

PO Box 994
541 S 1st St
PO Box 284

2309 N 15" St E

Omaha
Omaha

Des Moines
Grand Island
Lincoln
Ogallala
Omaha

NE
NE

NE
NE
NE
NE

68144
68138
50317
68802
68508
69153
68110

402-330-2202
402-556-2171
515-266-5720
308-382-5830
402-475-5121
308-284-8321
402-345-6045
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